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Choose 3 fillings: Bacon,Sausage,Eggs,Tomato,Black or White Pudding,
Beans or Hash Brown 

Choose 3 fillings: Bacon,Sausage,Eggs,Tomato,Black or White Pudding,
Beans or Hash Brown 

With your Choice of Fillings

Served with Toast
Add Bacon - €2.00

BREAKFAST WRAP
€6.95

MINI BREAKFAST €7.50

1 Bacon,1 Sausage,1 Egg,Tomato,Black and White Pudding and Beans

ALLERGEN INFORMATION
1= cereals containing gluten 2= crustaceans 3=eggs 4 =fish 5=peanuts 6=soyabean 7=milk  

8 =nuts 9=celery 10=mustard 11=sesame  12=sulphur dioxide 13=lupin 14=molluscs

BREAKFAST MENU

BREAKFAST BAGEL €5.95

THREE EGG OMELETTE €9.95

SCRAMBLED EGGS €5.50

THREE PANCAKES €6.50

Choice of Toppings: Fresh Fruit,Bananas,Streaky Bacon,
Maple Syrup, Honey,Nutella  

POACHED EGGS
€6.95With Spinach

With Avocado
Served on Homemade Brown Bread and Hollandaise Sauce

FRESHLY MADE PORRIDGE €3.50
Served with Mixed Berries or Honey 

€7.50

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST
Mushrooms,Beans,Hash Brown,Eggs,Tomato 

FRENCH TOAST
Served with Maple Syrup, Fruit or Honey 

FRESH HOME MADE SCONES
Served with Butter,Selection of Jam & Fresh Cream 

€1.00EXTRAS
Egg  ,Mushroom,Beans,Sausage       ,Rasher,Black 
and White Pudding

€7.00

€6.50

€3.95

FULL IRISH BREAKFAST €9.50
2 Bacon,2 Sausage,2 Eggs,Tomato,Black and White Pudding,
Beans and Hash Brown 

(1,3,8,10,12)

(1,3,8,10,12)

(1,7)

(1,7)

(1,3,7)

(1,3,7,8)

(1,3,7,8)

(1,3,7,13)

(1,7)

(1,3,7)

(1,3,7)

(1,3,7)

(3) (1,10,12) (1)

(1,8)

07:30AM - 11:45AM


