

BREAKFAST MENU

07:30AM - 11:45AM

2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 2 Eggs, Tomato, Black and White Pudding, Beans and Hash Brown MINI BREAKFAST (1,3,8,18,12) 1 Bacon, 1 Sausage, 1 Egg, Tomato, Black and White Pudding and Beans BREAKFAST WRAP (1,7) Choose 3 fillings: Bacon, Sausage, Eggs, Tomato, Black or White Pudding, Beans or Hash Brown BREAKFAST BAGEL (1,7) Choose 3 fillings: Bacon, Sausage, Eggs, Tomato, Black or White Pudding, Beans or Hash Brown THREE EGG OMELETTE (1,3,7) With your Choice of Fillings SCRAMBLED EGGS (1,3,7,8) Served with Toast Add Bacon - €2.00 THREE PANCAKES (1,3,7,8) Choice of Toppings: Fresh Fruit, Bananas, Streaky Bacon, Maple Syrup, Honey, Nutella POACHED EGGS (1,3,7,13) With Spinach With Avocado Served on Homemade Brown Bread and Hollandaise Sauce FRESHLY MADE PORRIDGE (1,7) Served with Mixed Berries or Honey VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (1,3,7) Mushrooms, Beans, Hash Brown, Eggs, Tomato FRENCH TOAST (1,3,7) Served with Maple Syrup, Fruit or Honey FRESH HOME MADE SCONES (1,3,7) Served with Butter, Selection of Jam & Fresh Cream		
1 Bacon,1 Sausage,1 Egg,Tomato,Black and White Pudding and Beans BREAKFAST WRAP (1,7) Choose 3 fillings: Bacon,Sausage,Eggs,Tomato,Black or White Pudding, Beans or Hash Brown BREAKFAST BAGEL (1,7) Choose 3 fillings: Bacon,Sausage,Eggs,Tomato,Black or White Pudding, Beans or Hash Brown THREE EGG OMELETTE (1,3,7) With your Choice of Fillings SCRAMBLED EGGS (1,3,7,8) Served with Toast Add Bacon - €2.00 THREE PANCAKES (1,3,7,8) Choice of Toppings: Fresh Fruit,Bananas,Streaky Bacon, Maple Syrup, Honey,Nutella POACHED EGGS (1,3,7,13) With Spinach With Avocado Served on Homemade Brown Bread and Hollandaise Sauce FRESHLY MADE PORRIDGE (1,7) Served with Mixed Berries or Honey VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (1,3,7) Mushrooms,Beans,Hash Brown,Eggs,Tomato FRENCH TOAST (1,3,7) Served with Maple Syrup, Fruit or Honey FRESH HOME MADE SCONES (1,3,7) Served with Butter,Selection of Jam & Fresh Cream	2 Bacon,2 Sausage,2 Eggs,Tomato,Black and White Pudding,	€9.50
Choose 3 fillings: Bacon, Sausage, Eggs, Tomato, Black or White Pudding, Beans or Hash Brown BREAKFAST BAGEL (1,7) Choose 3 fillings: Bacon, Sausage, Eggs, Tomato, Black or White Pudding, Beans or Hash Brown THREE EGG OMELETTE (1,3,7) With your Choice of Fillings SCRAMBLED EGGS (1,3,7,8) Served with Toast Add Bacon - €2.00 THREE PANCAKES (1,3,7,8) Choice of Toppings: Fresh Fruit, Bananas, Streaky Bacon, Maple Syrup, Honey, Nutella POACHED EGGS (1,3,7,13) With Spinach With Avocado Served on Homemade Brown Bread and Hollandaise Sauce FRESHLY MADE PORRIDGE (1,7) Served with Mixed Berries or Honey VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (1,3,7) Mushrooms, Beans, Hash Brown, Eggs, Tomato FRENCH TOAST (1,3,7) Served with Maple Syrup, Fruit or Honey FRESH HOME MADE SCONES (1,3,7) Served with Butter, Selection of Jam & Fresh Cream		€7.50
Choose 3 fillings: Bacon, Sausage, Eggs, Tomato, Black or White Pudding, Beans or Hash Brown THREE EGG OMELETTE (1,3,7) With your Choice of Fillings SCRAMBLED EGGS (1,3,7,8) Served with Toast Add Bacon - €2.00 THREE PANCAKES (1,3,7,8) Choice of Toppings: Fresh Fruit, Bananas, Streaky Bacon, Maple Syrup, Honey, Nutella POACHED EGGS (1,3,7,13) With Spinach With Spinach Served on Homemade Brown Bread and Hollandaise Sauce FRESHLY MADE PORRIDGE (1,7) Served with Mixed Berries or Honey VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (1,3,7) Mushrooms, Beans, Hash Brown, Eggs, Tomato FRENCH TOAST (1,3,7) Served with Maple Syrup, Fruit or Honey FRESH HOME MADE SCONES (1,3,7) Served with Butter, Selection of Jam & Fresh Cream	Choose 3 fillings: Bacon, Sausage, Eggs, Tomato, Black or White Pudding,	€6.95
With your Choice of Fillings SCRAMBLED EGGS (1,3,7,8) Served with Toast Add Bacon - €2.00 THREE PANCAKES (1,3,7,8) Choice of Toppings: Fresh Fruit, Bananas, Streaky Bacon, Maple Syrup, Honey, Nutella POACHED EGGS (1,3,7,13) With Spinach With Avocado Served on Homemade Brown Bread and Hollandaise Sauce FRESHLY MADE PORRIDGE (1,7) Served with Mixed Berries or Honey VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (1,3,7) Mushrooms, Beans, Hash Brown, Eggs, Tomato FRENCH TOAST (1,3,7) Served with Maple Syrup, Fruit or Honey FRESH HOME MADE SCONES (1,3,7) Served with Butter, Selection of Jam & Fresh Cream	Choose 3 fillings: Bacon, Sausage, Eggs, Tomato, Black or White Pudding,	€5.95
Served with Toast Add Bacon - €2.00 THREE PANCAKES (1,3,7,8) Choice of Toppings: Fresh Fruit, Bananas, Streaky Bacon, Maple Syrup, Honey, Nutella POACHED EGGS (1,3,7,13) With Spinach With Avocado Served on Homemade Brown Bread and Hollandaise Sauce FRESHLY MADE PORRIDGE (1,7) Served with Mixed Berries or Honey VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (1,3,7) Mushrooms, Beans, Hash Brown, Eggs, Tomato FRENCH TOAST (1,3,7) Served with Maple Syrup, Fruit or Honey FRESH HOME MADE SCONES (1,3,7) Served with Butter, Selection of Jam & Fresh Cream		€9.95
Choice of Toppings: Fresh Fruit, Bananas, Streaky Bacon, Maple Syrup, Honey, Nutella POACHED EGGS (1,3,7,13) With Spinach With Avocado Served on Homemade Brown Bread and Hollandaise Sauce FRESHLY MADE PORRIDGE (1,7) Served with Mixed Berries or Honey VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (1,3,7) Mushrooms, Beans, Hash Brown, Eggs, Tomato FRENCH TOAST (1,3,7) Served with Maple Syrup, Fruit or Honey FRESH HOME MADE SCONES (1,3,7) Served with Butter, Selection of Jam & Fresh Cream	Served with Toast	€5.50
With Spinach With Avocado Served on Homemade Brown Bread and Hollandaise Sauce FRESHLY MADE PORRIDGE (1,7) Served with Mixed Berries or Honey VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (1,3,7) Mushrooms, Beans, Hash Brown, Eggs, Tomato FRENCH TOAST (1,3,7) Served with Maple Syrup, Fruit or Honey FRESH HOME MADE SCONES (1,3,7) Served with Butter, Selection of Jam & Fresh Cream	Choice of Toppings: Fresh Fruit, Bananas, Streaky Bacon,	€6.50
VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (1,3,7) Mushrooms, Beans, Hash Brown, Eggs, Tomato FRENCH TOAST (1,3,7) Served with Maple Syrup, Fruit or Honey FRESH HOME MADE SCONES (1,3,7) Served with Butter, Selection of Jam & Fresh Cream	With Spinach With Avocado	€6.95 €7.50
Mushrooms, Beans, Hash Brown, Eggs, Tomato FRENCH TOAST (1,3,7) Served with Maple Syrup, Fruit or Honey FRESH HOME MADE SCONES (1,3,7) Served with Butter, Selection of Jam & Fresh Cream		€3.50
Served with Maple Syrup, Fruit or Honey FRESH HOME MADE SCONES (1,3,7) Served with Butter, Selection of Jam & Fresh Cream		€7.00
Served with Butter, Selection of Jam & Fresh Cream		€6.50
EXTRAS		€3.95
Egg $^{(3)}$, Mushroom, Beans, Sausage $^{(1,10,12)}$, Rasher, Black $^{(1)}$ and White Pudding $^{(1,8)}$	Egg ⁽³⁾ , Mushroom, Beans, Sausage ^(1,10,12) , Rasher, Black ⁽¹⁾	€1.00